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1000 - General
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $236,440.00 $236,440.00 $18,606.64 $57,258.58 $0.00 $179,181.42 24.217%Salaries

$1,419.39 $149,790.00 $151,209.39 $9,013.08 $43,717.48 $74,525.74 $32,966.17 28.912%Employee Fringe Benefits
$1,910.15 $348,700.00 $350,610.15 $45,232.78 $70,602.46 $80,167.98 $199,839.71 20.137%Purchased Services

$518.82 $21,000.00 $21,518.82 $1,835.61 $2,515.33 $6,285.30 $12,718.19 11.689%Supplies and Materials
$1,449.63 $89,000.00 $90,449.63 $4,495.33 $11,716.01 $17,517.67 $61,215.95 12.953%Other

Total Administrative $178,496.69$185,809.86$79,183.44$850,227.99$844,930.00$5,297.99 $485,921.44

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
$16,999.34 $130,000.00 $146,999.34 $8,811.21 $25,895.52 $85,658.98 $35,444.84 17.616%Purchased Services

$397.72 $155,000.00 $155,397.72 $1,662.81 $5,931.93 $71,932.30 $77,533.49 3.817%Other

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $157,591.28$31,827.45$10,474.02$302,397.06$285,000.00$17,397.06 $112,978.33

Zoning
$0.00 $97,160.00 $97,160.00 $7,022.44 $15,444.01 $0.00 $81,715.99 15.895%Salaries

$30.04 $92,407.00 $92,437.04 $4,876.88 $13,168.61 $65,943.11 $13,325.32 14.246%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $7,863.00 $11,765.00 $1,635.00 $100.00 87.148%Purchased Services

$1,983.54 $37,000.00 $38,983.54 $4,979.20 $6,981.35 $11,362.14 $20,640.05 17.908%Other

Total Zoning $78,940.25$47,358.97$24,741.52$242,080.58$240,067.00$2,013.58 $115,781.36

Total General Government $415,028.22$264,996.28$114,398.98$1,394,705.63$1,369,997.00$24,708.63 $714,681.13
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Other $0.00$0.00$0.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $20,000.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $20,000.00
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Conservation - Recreation
Parks and Recreation

$0.00 $194,128.00 $194,128.00 $11,590.79 $36,364.83 $0.00 $157,763.17 18.732%Salaries
$1,307.01 $125,888.00 $127,195.01 $8,545.38 $22,309.69 $76,913.90 $27,971.42 17.540%Employee Fringe Benefits
$4,712.60 $178,500.00 $183,212.60 $8,723.59 $30,574.99 $83,286.29 $69,351.32 16.688%Purchased Services

$565.51 $23,880.00 $24,445.51 $599.87 $2,203.81 $4,799.72 $17,441.98 9.015%Supplies and Materials
$1,053.97 $15,000.00 $16,053.97 $653.87 $2,391.29 $10,862.68 $2,800.00 14.895%Other

Total Parks and Recreation $175,862.59$93,844.61$30,113.50$545,035.09$537,396.00$7,639.09 $275,327.89

Total Conservation - Recreation $175,862.59$93,844.61$30,113.50$545,035.09$537,396.00$7,639.09 $275,327.89
Debt Service

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Fiscal Charges
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Fiscal Charges $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $448,000.00 $448,000.00 $448,000.00 $448,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Advances - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$448,000.00$448,000.00$448,000.00$448,000.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,010,009.02$590,890.81$806,840.89$592,512.48$2,407,740.72Total 1000 - General $32,347.72 $2,375,393.00

2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2021 - Gasoline Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $21,276.81 $21,276.81 $195.69 $108,527.50 16.367%Purchased Services
$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $8,603.72 $1,396.28 $0.00 86.037%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $1,591.97$29,880.53$21,276.81$140,000.00$140,000.00$0.00 $108,527.50

Total Public Works $1,591.97$29,880.53$21,276.81$140,000.00$140,000.00$0.00 $108,527.50

$108,527.50$1,591.97$29,880.53$21,276.81$140,000.00Total 2021 - Gasoline Tax $0.00 $140,000.00

2031 - Road and Bridge
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $31,000.00 $31,000.00 $2,701.76 $7,614.00 $0.00 $23,386.00 24.561%Salaries
$0.00 $2,334.00 $2,334.00 $383.15 $1,142.31 $0.00 $1,191.69 48.942%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $939.52 $939.52 $0.00 ($939.52) 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$9,695.83$4,024.43$33,334.00$33,334.00$0.00 $23,638.17

Total Public Works $0.00$9,695.83$4,024.43$33,334.00$33,334.00$0.00 $23,638.17

$23,638.17$0.00$9,695.83$4,024.43$33,334.00Total 2031 - Road and Bridge $0.00 $33,334.00

2041 - Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $155,437.00 $155,437.00 $10,891.08 $33,248.58 $0.00 $122,188.42 21.390%Salaries

$160.80 $70,377.00 $70,537.80 $5,317.91 $17,224.02 $36,117.73 $17,196.05 24.418%Employee Fringe Benefits
$1,308.66 $95,000.00 $96,308.66 $2,537.59 $14,915.62 $59,397.35 $21,995.69 15.487%Purchased Services

$905.64 $35,000.00 $35,905.64 $504.28 $1,550.70 $16,688.28 $17,666.66 4.319%Supplies and Materials
$750.00 $20,000.00 $20,750.00 $0.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $19,000.00 1.205%Other
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Total Cemeteries $113,703.36$67,188.92$19,250.86$378,939.10$375,814.00$3,125.10 $198,046.82

Total Health $113,703.36$67,188.92$19,250.86$378,939.10$375,814.00$3,125.10 $198,046.82
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$198,046.82$113,703.36$200,788.92$152,850.86$512,539.10Total 2041 - Cemetery $3,125.10 $509,414.00

2042 - 517.15 Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Cemeteries $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Health $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2042 - 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00

2081 - Police District
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $2,056,252.00 $2,056,252.00 $114,598.62 $339,515.31 $0.00 $1,716,736.69 16.511%Salaries

$2,144.06 $782,191.00 $784,335.06 $75,385.20 $197,050.00 $298,737.83 $288,547.23 25.123%Employee Fringe Benefits
$11,821.31 $352,000.00 $363,821.31 $35,463.14 $119,639.77 $164,515.35 $79,666.19 32.884%Purchased Services
$3,013.91 $105,000.00 $108,013.91 $2,741.49 $10,409.61 $77,245.20 $20,359.10 9.637%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $286.10 $600.00 $9,113.90 2.861%Other
$62,227.45 $50,000.00 $112,227.45 $759.99 $63,933.38 $100.00 $48,194.07 56.968%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $541,198.38$730,834.17$228,948.44$3,434,649.73$3,355,443.00$79,206.73 $2,162,617.18

Total Public Safety $541,198.38$730,834.17$228,948.44$3,434,649.73$3,355,443.00$79,206.73 $2,162,617.18
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$2,162,617.18$541,198.38$730,834.17$228,948.44$3,434,649.73Total 2081 - Police District $79,206.73 $3,355,443.00

2111 - Fire District
Public Safety

Fire Protection
$0.00 $2,466,530.00 $2,466,530.00 $20,211.78 $20,211.78 $0.00 $2,446,318.22 0.819%Purchased Services

Total Fire Protection $0.00$20,211.78$20,211.78$2,466,530.00$2,466,530.00$0.00 $2,446,318.22

Total Public Safety $0.00$20,211.78$20,211.78$2,466,530.00$2,466,530.00$0.00 $2,446,318.22

$2,446,318.22$0.00$20,211.78$20,211.78$2,466,530.00Total 2111 - Fire District $0.00 $2,466,530.00

2141 - Road District
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $129,862.00 $129,862.00 $8,923.71 $29,313.79 $0.00 $100,548.21 22.573%Salaries

$3,850.23 $59,955.00 $63,805.23 $4,374.22 $13,939.28 $35,028.88 $14,837.07 21.847%Employee Fringe Benefits
$3,392.70 $81,500.00 $84,892.70 $7,625.00 $12,593.28 $11,674.67 $60,624.75 14.834%Purchased Services
$1,061.49 $10,000.00 $11,061.49 $937.43 $2,563.79 $7,272.71 $1,224.99 23.178%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $53,976.26$58,410.14$21,860.36$289,621.42$281,317.00$8,304.42 $177,235.02

Total Public Works $53,976.26$58,410.14$21,860.36$289,621.42$281,317.00$8,304.42 $177,235.02
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$177,235.02$53,976.26$192,010.14$155,460.36$423,221.42Total 2141 - Road District $8,304.42 $414,917.00

2181 - Zoning
General Government

Zoning
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,500.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Zoning $0.00$0.00$0.00$7,500.00$7,500.00$0.00 $7,500.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$7,500.00$7,500.00$0.00 $7,500.00
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$7,500.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$7,500.00Total 2181 - Zoning $0.00 $7,500.00

2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2261 - Law Enforcement Trust
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50Total 2261 - Law Enforcement Trust $5,959.50 $0.00

2401 - Lighting Assessment
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Lighting
$4,412.17 $51,205.00 $55,617.17 $3,448.96 $10,578.78 $44,883.41 $154.98 19.021%Purchased Services

Total Lighting $44,883.41$10,578.78$3,448.96$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $154.98

Total Public Works $44,883.41$10,578.78$3,448.96$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $154.98
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$154.98$44,883.41$10,578.78$3,448.96$55,617.17Total 2401 - Lighting Assessment $4,412.17 $51,205.00

2901 - Senior Center
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Conservation - Recreation

Parks and Recreation
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Parks and Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Conservation - Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $244,824.74 $244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244,824.74 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74$244,824.74$0.00 $244,824.74

$244,824.74$0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74Total 2901 - Senior Center $0.00 $244,824.74

2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund
General Government

Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Other $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Safety

Police Protection
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00

2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover
General Government

Other
$10,724.85 $0.00 $10,724.85 $1,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,724.85 $0.00 65.269%Other

Total Other $3,724.85$7,000.00$1,500.00$10,724.85$0.00$10,724.85 $0.00

Total General Government $3,724.85$7,000.00$1,500.00$10,724.85$0.00$10,724.85 $0.00

$0.00$3,724.85$7,000.00$1,500.00$10,724.85Total 2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $10,724.85 $0.00

3101 - General Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $265,000.00 $265,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $265,000.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$265,000.00$265,000.00$0.00 $265,000.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $450,200.00 $450,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450,200.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$450,200.00$450,200.00$0.00 $450,200.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$715,200.00$715,200.00$0.00 $715,200.00

$715,200.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$715,200.00Total 3101 - General Bond Retirement $0.00 $715,200.00
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3102 - Fire Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 3102 - Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00

4101 - Bond
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4101 - Bond $0.00 $0.00

4102 - Fire Bond
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Debt Service
Bond Principal Payment

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4102 - Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00

4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $60.00 $60.00 $219.60 $219.60 $0.00 ($159.60) 366.000%Purchased Services

Total Other $0.00$219.60$219.60$60.00$60.00$0.00 ($159.60)

Total Public Works $0.00$219.60$219.60$60.00$60.00$0.00 ($159.60)
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

($159.60)$0.00$219.60$219.60$60.00Total 4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF $0.00 $60.00

4903 - Facilities Capital Projects
General Government

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
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for Encumbrance

Unencumbered
BalanceTownhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4903 - Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00

9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't) $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Distributions of Unclaimed Monies
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions of Unclaimed Monies $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00

9002 - Payroll Clearing
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions on Behalf of Employees
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $88,806.37 $252,866.62 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
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Total Distributions on Behalf of Employees $0.00$252,866.62$88,806.37$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$252,866.62$88,806.37$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$252,866.62$88,806.37$0.00Total 9002 - Payroll Clearing $0.00 $0.00

Report Totals: $144,080.49 $7,093,912.05$10,457,901.23 $1,269,260.09 $2,266,886.76 $1,349,969.04$10,313,820.74
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